
ECON 191B – WINTER 2017:  DRAFT CALENDAR 

Tuesday, January 10,  Organizational meeting.  Work out scheduling issues.  Discuss what goes into 
completed paper.   

Thursday, January 12,  Paper conferences room 325 Econ, Alpha order by those not yet conferred.    
3:00 Naftali;  3:30 Ei Lin  ; 4:00 Gabriella; 4:30 Saloni;  5:00 Wanxin  

Tuesday, January 17, Paper conferences room 325 Econ, Alpha order by those not yet conferred.       
3:00 Nelson; 3:30 Jennifer; 4:00 Jason; 4:30 Rusty,  5:00 TBA 

Thursday, January 19,  First Draft Presentations, Alpha order by those with December conferences.  
Richard, Daniel, Becky, Ellen (backup)   

Tuesday, January 24,  First Draft Presentations,  Alpha order by those with December conferences.  
Ellen, Perry, Lu, Yolanda (backup)  

Thursday, January 26, First Draft Presentations. Alpha order by those with December conferences.   
Yolanda, Rachel, Andy, Selina (backup)  

Tuesday, January 31,  First Draft Presentations. Selina, Naftali, Ei Lin, Gabriella (backup)  

Thursday, February 2,  First Draft Presentations. Gabriella, Saloni, Wanxin, Nelson (backup)  

Tuesday, February 7,  First Draft Presentations.  Nelson, Jennifer, Jason, Rusty (backup)  

Thursday, February 9,  First Draft Presentations.  Rusty, rescheduled presentations.   

Friday, February 10, Written First Draft due by 4:00 PM:  Hard copy to Prof. Starr’s mailbox room 207, 
pdf to rstarr@ucsd.edu 

Tuesday, February 14,  Paper conferences, TBA 

Wednesday, February 15,  Paper conferences, TBA 

Thursday, February 16, Paper conferences, TBA 

Friday, February 17, Paper conferences, TBA 

Tuesday, February 21, Final draft presentations, TBA  

Thursday, February 23, Final draft presentations, TBA 

 Tuesday, February 28, Final draft presentations, TBA 

Thursday, March 2, Final draft presentations, TBA 

Tuesday, March 7, Final draft presentations, TBA 



Thursday, March 9, Final draft presentations, TBA 

Tuesday, March 14,  Final draft presentations, TBA 

Thursday, March 16:  Overflow presentations.  End of term party!   

Friday, March 17. Written Final Draft due by 4:00 PM:  Hard copy to Prof. Starr’s mailbox room 207, pdf 
to rstarr@ucsd.edu    

 

  

 

  

 


